PHARMING GROUP N.V.

PHARMING GROUP N.V.
ISIN: NL0010391025  WKN: 518940

Overview
2024/07/16 13:19:42 5y
Price
0.7775 EUR L.60 |'
Difference © -1.21%(-001) “
General attributes 140
ISIN NL0010391025
Symbol PHARM
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam 1.20 h u )
Currency EUR '| ﬁ hl !\
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / y\ | \ ! “'
Health
. 1.00 l\\
Security Stock
type I
Market cap 534 EUR
(m) 0.80 | | r |
Benchmark ~ AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES | ‘lhlq
INDEX f !
Market data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) 0.776 EUR (5,100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.779 EUR (5,479)
Open 0.7845 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
. Source: FactSet
High 0.785 EUR
Low 0.7755 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.787 EUR  Recent research
VWAP 0.779085 EUR on sector | on market
Vol 522,983
To :Tne (p(is) 207 44’8 00 Date Headline Download
Nra ':9 V‘: tumde T 2024007115 B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
mber of trades
umber 2024/07/12 2% Global Equity Ratings &,
Last size 106 . . .
2024/07/09 B Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
_ 2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &y
Futures and Options 2024/06/21 2= Global Equity Ratings &,

Related Futures -
Related Options -
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0010391025&ID_NOTATION=245218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0010391025&ID_NOTATION=245218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4036fbcb819ca6b75d74e3d8dcf8ea7a7eb4b8bb79855e366417ae44576ab5fb&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c7e7b156222ec58ba&time=1721216464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4a3370103a87666f1ce789ef702aaf8622f9b0ece96fe31a9b4619ae566ce7a8&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f739f6ef6947e58a9&time=1721216464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f72436264f8a846193d0462f4f9a5e319ace2e68c7cc5ed4bf9362362d60ddb0&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c84a3708500f08c00&time=1721216464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9b70701a6068c5f499318b2f65920bff29fbdd95ea3e4c4fa131d6f843c6e580&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=67c10905f2d030c0c&time=1721216464&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0cbb2ca3ad5be0ef8770149037b385608756514d930bf6a642aa2f25589ba378&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3bf0456154f1abda2&time=1721216464&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/07/16 13:19:42

Price
0.7775 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.21% (-0.01)

ISIN NL0010391025
Symbol PHARM
Exchange Euronext Amsterdam
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 534 EUR
(m)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM EXCHANGES
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.776 EUR (5,100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.779 EUR (5,479)
Open 0.7845 EUR
High 0.785 EUR
Low 0.7755 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.787 EUR
VWAP 0.779085 EUR
Volume (pcs) 522,983
Trading volume 407,448.00
Number of trades 255
Last size 106
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -30.04% -28.78% -15.94%
Perf (abs.) -0.34 -0.32 -0.15
Beta 1.14 0.79 0.79
Volatility 32.00 32.70 40.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Frankfurt

Date

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/

Time

10:29

12:30

08:29

08:59

08:03

Price

0.7805 EUR

0.774 EUR

0.786 EUR

0.7938 EUR

0.779 EUR

0.7875 EUR (3,057,558)
0.7683 EUR (3,158,464)
0.8961 EUR (5,477,844)
1.0271 EUR (5,724,766)

1.2200 EUR (2024/01/30)

0.7220 EUR (2024/05/31)

1.3130 EUR (2023/09/18)

0.7220 EUR (2024/05/31)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=245218
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96559412
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77850294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227238772
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77934881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77934881
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=77846863
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FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Amsterdam

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/16

2024/
07/05

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

2024/
07/16

17:53 0.85USD  0.00

13:19 0.7775 EUR 0.41

08:10 0.7765 EUR 0.00

08:29 0.78 EUR  0.00

255
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492529
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9056

PHARMING GROUP N.V.

Company profile

Company Logo

/'Pharming

Contact Details

PHARMING GROUP NV

Darwinweg 24 - 2333 CR Leiden
Telefon: +31-71-524-74-00

Fax: +

E-mail: info@pharming.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Sijmen de Vries Chairman of Managing

Anurag Relan

Jeroen
Wakkerman

Mireille Sanders

Ruud van
Outersterp

Stephen Toor

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Richard Peters
Jabine T. M. van
der Meijs

Mark Pykett
Barbara Yanni
Deborah Jorn

Leonard Kruimer

Steven Baert

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:info@pharming.com
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